
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

24 
28 
33 
91 
46 
82 
76 
32 

44d 
65d 

78 
75 
30 

98d 
39 

22d 
200d 

21d 
92d 

Name 

Henrik Bronder 
Theo Lindh 
Max Ledin 
Louie Karlsson 
Atle Ljungkvist 
Vidar Lif 
Frej Sjögren 
Vidar Östman 
Cajsa Moström 
Charlie Lodell 
Celina Williams-Haugen 
Stian Kaczmarek 
Loke Öström Olsson 
Valter Evertsson 
Vincent Sandberg Kenning 
Viggo Christoffersson 
Alma Evertsson 
Algot Thyrell 
Didrik Lindén 

Class 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Formel Micro 

Best Tm 

38.503 
38.933 
39.027 
39.532 
39.744 
40.022 
40.459 
40.790 
40.847 
41.262 
41.459 
41.833 
41.975 
42.134 
42.211 
42.542 
45.707 
45.976 

Diff 

0.430 
0.524 
1.029 
1.241 
1.519 
1.956 
2.287 
2.344 
2.759 
2.956 
3.330 
3.472 
3.631 
3.708 
4.039 
7.204 
7.473 

Best Speed 

62,177 
61,490 
61,342 
60,559 
60,236 
59,817 
59,171 
58,691 
58,609 
58,019 
57,744 
57,228 
57,034 
56,819 
56,715 
56,274 
52,377 
52,071 

- 

In Lap 

6 
6 
8 
8 
6 
8 
5 
8 
5 
4 
5 
8 
6 
4 
6 
6 
4 
4 
0 

Sponsor 

PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden 

Kaczmarek Racing 

Nat/State 

NO 
SE 
SE 
SE 
SE 
SE 
SE 
SE 
SE 
SE 
NO 
NO 
SE 
SE 
SE 
SE 
SE 
SE 
SE 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-05-25 08:10:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Norrlandscup Karting (an unreg istered organisation) 

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1 
Micro 

Warmup 

Practice started at 8:02:21 

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km 

2025-05-25 08:00 


