

Norrlandscup Deltävling 1

Sorted on best lap time

Micro

Örnsköldsvik 0,665 km

Warmup

2025-05-25 08:00

Practice started at 8:02:21

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Sponsor	Nat/S
1	24	Henrik Bronder	Formel Micro	38.503		62,177	6		NO
2	28	Theo Lindh	Formel Micro	38.933	0.430	61,490	6		SE
3	33	Max Ledin	Formel Micro	39.027	0.524	61,342	8		SE
4	91	Louie Karlsson	Formel Micro	39.532	1.029	60,559	8	PDB/FALCON Racing Team Sweden	SE
5	46	Atle Ljungkvist	Formel Micro	39.744	1.241	60,236	6		SE
6	82	Vidar Lif	Formel Micro	40.022	1.519	59,817	8		SE
7	76	Frej Sjögren	Formel Micro	40.459	1.956	59,171	5		SE
8	32	Vidar Östman	Formel Micro	40.790	2.287	58,691	8		SE
9	44d	Cajsa Moström	Formel Micro	40.847	2.344	58,609	5		SE
10	65d	Charlie Lodell	Formel Micro	41.262	2.759	58,019	4		SE
11	78	Celina Williams-Haugen	Formel Micro	41.459	2.956	57,744	5		NO
12	75	Stian Kaczmarek	Formel Micro	41.833	3.330	57,228	8	Kaczmarek Racing	NO
13	30	Loke Öström Olsson	Formel Micro	41.975	3.472	57,034	6		SE
14	98d	Valter Evertsson	Formel Micro	42.134	3.631	56,819	4		SE
15	39	Vincent Sandberg Kenning	Formel Micro	42.211	3.708	56,715	6		SE
16	22d	Viggo Christoffersson	Formel Micro	42.542	4.039	56,274	6		SE
17	200d	Alma Evertsson	Formel Micro	45.707	7.204	52,377	4		SE
18	21d	Algot Thyrell	Formel Micro	45.976	7.473	52,071	4		SE
19	92d	Didrik Lindén	Formel Micro			-	0		SE

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director

www.mylaps.com

cup Karting (an unregistered organisation)